
WATER RATES

MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE*

INSIDE CITY
(Effective March 1, 2024)

per unit

(1 unit = 748 gallons)

Alternate formats are available by contacting 602-262-6251
or 711 for Telecommunications Relay Services.

The above charges are subject to applicable sales taxes.

$0.62 per unit

(Beyond use included in service charge)

METER SIZE

SEASONAL RATES

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

5/8”
3/4”
1”

$4.64
$6.03
$8.81

$15.77
$24.13
$43.62
$71.46
$141.06

2”
3”
4”
6”

1/2”1

*5 UNITS (3,740 gallons) included Oct.-May
*8 UNITS (5,984 gallons) included June-Sept.

VOLUME CHARGE

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

January, February, March, December $4.22
April, May, October, November $4.81
June, July, August, September $5.26




