

WATER RATES

INSIDE CITY (Effective March 1, 2024)

MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE*

METER SIZE	AMOUNT
⁵ / ₈ "	\$4.64
³/ ₄ "	\$6.03
1″	\$8.81
1 ¹ /2"	\$15.77
2"	\$24.13
3"	\$43.62
4"	\$71.46
6"	\$141.06

*5 UNITS (3,740 gallons) included Oct.-May *8 UNITS (5,984 gallons) included June-Sept.

VOLUME CHARGE

per unit (Beyond use included in service charge)

SEASONAL RATES	AMOUNT
January, February, March, December	\$4.22
April, May, October, November	\$4.81
June, July, August, September	\$5.26

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

\$0.62 per unit

(1 unit = 748 gallons)
The above charges are subject to applicable sales taxes.

Alternate formats are available by contacting 602-262-6251 or 711 for Telecommunications Relay Services.